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P R I M E

R E S I D E N T I A L

M O R T G A G E S
Below Posted Bank Rates O.A.C.

M.A.C. RATE
5  Y R . T E R M  6 .2 0 %
7  Y R . T E R M  6 .6 0 %

1 0  Y R . T E R M  6 .8 5 %
As of Apr. 12th. Subject to change. Som e conditions apply.

C a l l  D a n  S e i b e l  o r  
A l l a n  S k a r e  f o r  D e t a i l s

1 L et u s  s h o p  fo r  y o u r m o rtg a g e !

1 P re -A p p ro v a ls  o v e r  th e  p h o n e  in 2 4  hrs! 

1 Fu ll p a y m e n t p riv ile g e s  &  fully po rtab le !

A
THE MORTGAGE ALLIANCE 

COM PANYOFCANADA

W e  b ro k e r  to m o st M a jo r B a n k s  

O u r  fe e s  a re  p a id  b y  the b a n k s  ( O .A .C /

• B R O K E R / L E N D E R  F E E  M A Y  A P P L Y .

Call Us First

563-3553
Canada’s Premiere Mortgage 

1657 Victoria Street, Prince George

FOR DAD ...
a heated wired shop and RV 
parking.

FOR MOM...
a new totally white kitchen 
and bright gyproced basement.

FOR THE KIDS . . .
a 70x145 lot close to 
elementary school and park.

O n f u K
■ 2 1

B o b  S u tto n  R ea lty  Ltd.

FOR ALL THE FAMILY ...
bright su n sh in e  and little trs. 
5 bedroom s, f / p  and high  
carport. A sk in g  $126,500. 
Call Jim 964-6191 or 
Richard 613-7653

R i c h a r d  
K u n k a
613-SOLD (7653)

Bob Sutton ReattyLtd.

3617 P inew ood
Low energy. 930 sq.ft. 

home, fenced back yard. 
$97,000.

2 9 7 5  R a n g e  R oad
large vie# lot. 3 bdrm 1170 

sq ft & 1 bdrm suite backs onto 
greenbelt $122,900.

4 2 0 6 -4 0 1 0 -  1 st A ve.
Money makers Backs onto 

park. May lake trades. 
$125,000.

H er ita g e  Area
4 bdrm totally dev Fenced 

beautiful, landscaped 
$114,900

9.7 ACRES SALMON VALLEY. WELL - $26,000 | | 5 ACRES PERRY ROAD, TREED - $23.900

Waterfront Lot! Cluculz Lake....$24,900
295 Ac Farm. Hwy. 16 W........$155,000
160 Ac. Farm. Reid Lake.........$59,000

RecreationalLodge
on Takla Lake

8 6 acres, pub. dming. gazebo cabins
DrasmetKrnemiced'

514 Acre Farm
in Ness Lake with barn, 
shop, meat cutting bldg. 
w/coolers and freezers 

160 acres in 
Eskers Park

Q nluiY ,

Real Estate
fo r  t h e

Real World
1 6 5 7  V i c t o r i a  S t . 5 6 3 - 2 5 2 1

O n t u %
2 1

B o b  S u tto n  R ealty  Ltd.

Carl Benson964-4794
Realtor since 1964 in Prince George 
cabenson @ netbistro.com

2403 Sadler Dr.
Executive 4 bd home. 4 
baths, fabulous rooms 

design. L R DR, F, R, plus 
G R. 2 f.p., in-law suite. 3 
car garage. Must to view 
by appt. Carl 964-4794

Recreational Lodge 
on Takla Lake

8 8 acres dining gazebo, 
cabins. Drastically reduced

Neat 1 bdrm year round 
living cottage. 200' lake 

frontage. Has 10x30 
glassed in sun porch, lake 

view. Carl 964-4794
C lu c u lz  L ake • 8 .2  A c r e s

3100 ft. lake frontage 3500 ft. highway, 
well treed Ready for development. 
Call Carl for maps, potential, etc 

964-4794

4 bdrms. double garage, 
targe tot 93' x 110'. 

Excellent investment. 
Home business, etc. 

Carl 964-4794

345 - 347 Burden St.
60 x 110 

10.000 down. Builders terms. 
Cat 964-4794


